
Reclamation Web Team 
 

(As of 1/1/10) 
 
Reclamation Web Manager - Robert (Bob) Gabour, 337-266-8891, rgabour@usbr.gov  
 
Reclamation Technical Webmaster - Dan Mingus, 303-445-3351, dmingus@usbr.gov 
 
Commissioner’s Office ( Washington and Denver ) - Peter Soeth, 303-445-3615, 
psoeth@usbr.gov  
 
PN Region - Kelly Bridges, 208-378-5101, kbridges@usbr.gov  
 
MP Region - Lynette Wirth, 916-978-5102, lwirth@usbr.gov  
 

Alternate - Karl Kochishan, kkochishan@usbr.gov, 916-978-5105 
 
LC Region - Colleen Dwyer, 702-293-8420, cdwyer@usbr.gov  
 
UC Region - Lisa Iams, 801-524-3673, liams@usbr.gov  
 
GP Region - Buck Feist, 406-247-7607, bfeist@usbr.gov  
 

Alternate - Tobias Taylor, 406-247-7618, tbtaylor@usbr.gov 
 
 
The following areas will designate a contact to serve as a resource to the Reclamation Web 
Team (others may be added as needed):  
 
Security, Safety and Law Enforcement (SSLE)  
 
Information Management Division  
 
- Freedom of Information Act (FOIA)  
 
- Quality of Information (QOI)  
 
- Privacy  
 
- Records  
 
I. T. Security Division  
 
- Architecture  
 
- Security 


